
Just How Popular Were They? II 
 

   This is a continuation of last issue’s comparison, by covers listed or largest collections, of 

manufacturers and types. We covered manufacturers last time; Here we deal with types. Note: some of 

the totals here are not current because the lists have been discontinued, but I’ve only used those for 

types that were already quite complete. I’ve also used Largest Collection figures if they were larger. 

Types 
 

Pocketbox 

American Ace 

Filigree 

Foilite 

Woodies 

Uniglo 

Matchorama 

Midgets 

Lion 30 STICK mm 

Jewelites  

Pocketbox Slim 

10s 

Jewels 

Cameo 

Lion Co (small "o") mm 

Diamond Quality 

Pocketbox Ultra-Slim 

Boxes, Lipstick 

Lion 21  

40's 

Contours 

Made in the West..mm 

12's 

Vista-Lite 

Perfect 36 

Lion Safety First 

Lion Pat...1929 

Universal XL 

Matchtone 

Odd-Strikers 

Rainbow 

Stickybacks 

Atlas 4-Color 

Knot Hole 

Diamond Safety-First 

Display 

24's  

Florentine 

Adveraps 

True-Color 

# Listed 
 

20000 

13211 

11318 

11676 

11194 

10830 

9568 

9312 

8915 

8688 

8500 

8000 

7880 

7497 

5727 

5000 

4500 

3200 

3196 

2000 

1917 

1727 

1714 

1128 

1100 

838 

821 

769 

710 

708 

707 

688 

673 

553 

372 

365 

322 

300 

234 

227 

Classic Collectible  

Grant-Mann 

Ohio, XL 

Union Quality 

Made in Texas..mm 

Eddy Quality 

Union Blot-R-Match 

Universal Safety-First 

Green Hat, Lion 

Columbia, XL 

Extend n' Ad 

Ohio For-Safety 

Diamond Match 

240s 

Diamond 1892 

Union Match Quality 

Jupiter One-Eight 

American Quality 

Diamond Appr. No. 7 

Classique 

Action. 

Century Lites 

100s 

Diamond Lic. Match 

Model Match 

200s 

American SF 

Empress Quality 

220s 

206 

200 

181 

168 

148 

128 

117 

107 

97 

93 

87 

86 

78 

60 

51 

38 

37 

37 

36 

33 

25 

21 

17 

9 

7 

5 

3 

1 

1 


