Just How Popular Were They? II

This is a continuation of last issue's comparison, by covers listed or largest collections, of manufacturers and types. We covered manufacturers last time; Here we deal with types. Note: some of the totals here are not current because the lists have been discontinued, but I've only used those for types that were already quite complete. I've also used Largest Collection figures if they were larger.

<u>Types</u>	# Listed
Pocketbox	20000
American Ace	13211
Filigree	11318
Foilite	11676
Woodies	11194
Uniglo	10830
Matchorama	9568
Midgets	9312
Lion 30 STICK mm	8915
Jewelites	8688
Pocketbox Slim	8500
10s	8000
Jewels	7880
Cameo	7497
Lion Co (small "o") mm	5727
Diamond Quality	5000
Pocketbox Ultra-Slim	4500
Boxes, Lipstick	3200
Lion 21	3196
40's	2000
Contours	1917
Made in the Westmm	1727
12's	1714
Vista-Lite	1128
Perfect 36	1100
Lion Safety First	838
Lion Pat1929	821
Universal XL	769
Matchtone	710
Odd-Strikers	708
Rainbow	707
Stickybacks	688
Atlas 4-Color	673
Knot Hole	553
Diamond Safety-First	372
Display	365
24's	322
Florentine	300
Adveraps	234
True-Color	227

gest confection figures if they wer	e tai ger :
Classic Collectible	206
Grant-Mann	200
Ohio, XL	181
Union Quality	168
Made in Texasmm	148
Eddy Quality	128
Union Blot-R-Match	117
Universal Safety-First	107
Green Hat, Lion	97
Columbia, XL	93
Extend n' Ad	87
Ohio For-Safety	86
Diamond Match	78
240s	60
Diamond 1892	51
Union Match Quality	38
Jupiter One-Eight	37
American Quality	37
Diamond Appr. No. 7	36
Classique	33
Action.	25
Century Lites	21
100s	17
Diamond Lic. Match	9
Model Match	7
200s	5
American SF	5 3
Empress Quality	1
220s	1